Document experiences/lessons learned and recommendations for implementation of the program in 

other urban centers of the country. 

Section 2. Role of the DENR through the Environmental Management Bureau (EMB): 
1. Provide technical and funding support of Twenty Five Thousand Pesos (Php 25,000.00)  to facilitate 

assistance to the  (Napnapan Elementary School) Public Elementary School; 
a. In enabling the schools and the concerned LGUs to implement the NEP covered by this 

agreement; 
b. In formulating and implementing the NEP, establishment of Materials Recovery Facility